RM65P  RECESSED MULTIPLES
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20250124
RM65P Recessed Multiple Specifications p. 1/4
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change

ORDERING
RM65P - 2 - 30H - 25 - B - B - U - 400 - C
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
NOTES
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
2. For mixed beam angles or CCT, please consult factory.
3. Optional butterfly brackets available. See accessories on page (4).
Butterfly brackets and factory installed brackets are required for acoustical ceiling tile (ACT ceilings).
LISTINGS
Certified to UL standard 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 for damp locations.
Lithonia LEM08 emergency driver is CEC Title 20 compliant.
version 20250124
RM65P Recessed Multiple Specifications p. 2/4
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
RM65P  RECESSED MULTIPLES
PHOTOMETRICS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Values fluctuate based on CCT and CRI. To estimate delivered lumen output of various CCT/CRI options, multiply nominal lumens by the multiplier below.
RM65P - 60 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1300 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 17;
Lumens Per Watt: 76
Center Beam Candle Power: 1200
RM65P - 15 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1200 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 18;
Lumens Per Watt: 67
Center Beam Candle Power: 10830
RM65P - 25 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1400 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 17;
Lumens Per Watt: 83
Center Beam Candle Power: 6370
RM65P - 40 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1400 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 17;
Lumens Per Watt: 82
Center Beam Candle Power: 3250
Lumenture maintains a lumen output tolerance of +/-7.5%
**Dim-to-Warm dims from 3000K to 1800K
FIXTURE WATTAGE NOMINAL LUMENS
RM65P-1 17W 1500 lumens
RM65P-2 34W 3000 lumens
RM65P-3 51W 4500 lumens
RM65P-4 68W 6000 lumens
RM65P-4S 68W 6000 lumens
CODE CCT CRI TECHNOLOGY 15° 25° 40° 60°
22H 2200K 90+ Standard 0.65 0.75 0.75 0.70
27H 2700K 90+ Standard 0.75 0.90 0.90 0.80
30H 3000K 90+ Standard 0.80 0.95 0.95 0.85
30B 3000K 95+ Standard 0.65 0.80 0.80 0.70
30D 3000K 90+ Dim-to-Warm N/A 0.70 0.70 0.65
35H 3500K 90+ Standard 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.90
40H 4000K 90+ Standard 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.90
Output below is per head @400mA.
OUTPUT
GE Light*Beams
Output generated by GE Light*Beams version 3.0
This data is provided by GE to assist users in selecting lamps and provides an idea of what may be expected from typical lamps.
Individual lamps will vary and lamp design and specifications are subject to change.  This information should not be taken as
representations or warranties regarding lamp performance or suitability for particular applications.
Manufacturer: Lumenture
Lamp: RM65P-1-30H-15-W-W_.400mA
Product Code:  RM65
Lumens: --
CBCP: 10,828
Rated Life: 0 hrs
Watts: 18 watts